WASTE MANAGEMENT INDUSTRY TRAINING AND ADVISORY BOARD

CERTIFICATE No: 10841

CERTIFICATE
OF TECHNICAL
COMPETENCE

s (?}Myfﬁwff m-_xﬁxwm Hheet

has demonstrated the standard of technical competence required for the management
of a facility of the type set out below

Lavel 4 in Waste Management Qparatiﬁna -

Managing Treatment Harzardous Waste (4TMH)

Director General —~
Irecror aenera _:> \‘) L
Director = AR

17 July 2009

Date of issue:

4
R 4
|
<
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
\

\ AN VNV NV VVVV VAV




WAMITAB

Waste Management Industry

Training and Advisory Board The fhanverd Insiiian
S z of Wastes Management

Certificate No. OCC-382

Operators Competence Certificate

Qualification Title:

Level 4 in Waste Management Operations - Managing Treatment
Hazardous Waste (4TMH)

This Certificate is awarded to
Andy Dowson

Awarded: 17/07/2009

Authorised

,/‘i'«"«nf et

WAMITAE Director General CIWM Chief Executive Officer

This certificate is jointly awarded by WAMITAB and the
Chartered Institution of Wastes Management (CIVWM)
and provides evidence to meet the Operator
Competence requirements of the Environmental
Permitting (EP) Regulations, which came into force on
& April 2008,

ent Industry Training and Advisory Board. Peterbridge House, 3 The Lakes, N

Fax: 01604 232457 Email; info.admini@wamitab.org.uk




WAMITAB

Waste Management Industry
Training and Advisory Board

Q

Qualifications and
Currieulum Autherity

National Vocational Qualification

Qualification Title:

Level 4 in Waste Management Operations - Managing Treatment
Hazardous Waste (4TMH)

Qualification Accreditation Number:

10026587

This Certificate is awarded to

Andy Dowson

- Awarded: 17/07/2009

. Authorised

i

| Lawrence Strong
Director General, WAMITAB

Serial No:18086/4TMH/1

Ray Burberry k

The gualifications regulators logo on this certificate
indicates that the qualification is accredited only for

England, Wales and Northem Ireland.

Waste Management Industry Training and Advisory Board. Peterbridge House, 3 The Lakes, |
504 231950 Fax: 01604 232457 i

mmitab.org.uk

1% e

Qualifications Manager, WAMITAB




WAMITAB

Waste Management Industry
Training and Advisory Board

Qualification Title:

Level 4 in Waste Management Operations - Managing Treatment

U1027789
R1013863
K1013867
M1013871
L1051769
F1013860
J1013861

U1026118
k1013884
01013915
K1013920
H1014015

e: 01604 231950 Fax: 01604 232457 Email: info.admin@wamitab.org.uk

Hazardous Waste (4TMH)

Qualification Accreditation Number:

10026587

Units gained by Andy Dowson

Create effective working relationships (MCI Unit C4)

Provide information to support decision making on a waste management site,
Cantrol the reception of hazardous waste

Control the movement, sorting and storage of hazardous wastes

Monitor procedures to contral risks to health and safety (Employment NTO Unit B)
Contral maintenance and other engineering operations

Control improvements to waste management operations

Support the efficient use of resources (MCI Unit B1)

Review the performance of teams and individuals

Control site operations for the treatment of hazardous waste

Control the disposal of outputs and residues from hazardous waste treatment and recovery operations
Ensure protection of the environment on hazardous waste treatment or transfer sites

Serial No: 18088/11/1

Management Industry Training and Advisory Board, Peterbridge House, 3Tl




