

WAMITAB

WASTE MANAGEMENT INDUSTRY TRAINING AND ADVISORY BOARD

CERTIFICATE No: 10841

CERTIFICATE OF TECHNICAL COMPETENCE

This Certificate confirms that

Andy Dowson

has demonstrated the standard of technical competence required for the management
of a facility of the type set out below

Facility Type:

Level 4 in Waste Management Operations -

Managing Treatment Hazardous Waste (4TMH)



Authorising Signatures:

Director General

Director

Date of issue:

17 July 2009



WAMITAB

Waste Management Industry
Training and Advisory Board



The Chartered Institution
of Wastes Management

Certificate No. OCC-382

Operators Competence Certificate

Qualification Title:

**Level 4 in Waste Management Operations - Managing Treatment
Hazardous Waste (4TMH)**

**This Certificate is awarded to
Andy Dowson**

Awarded: 17/07/2009

Authorised

WAMITAB Director General

CIWM Chief Executive Officer



This certificate is jointly awarded by WAMITAB and the Chartered Institution of Wastes Management (CIWM) and provides evidence to meet the Operator Competence requirements of the Environmental Permitting (EP) Regulations, which came into force on 6 April 2008.





WAMITAB

Waste Management Industry
Training and Advisory Board



Qualifications and
Curriculum Authority

National Vocational Qualification

Qualification Title:

Level 4 in Waste Management Operations - Managing Treatment
Hazardous Waste (4TMH)

Qualification Accreditation Number:

10026587

This Certificate is awarded to

Andy Dowson

Awarded: 17/07/2009

Serial No:18066/4TMH/1

Authorised

Lawrence Strong
Director General, WAMITAB

Ray Burberry
Qualifications Manager, WAMITAB



The qualifications regulators logo on this certificate
indicates that the qualification is accredited only for
England, Wales and Northern Ireland.



WAMITAB

Waste Management Industry
Training and Advisory Board

Qualification Title:

**Level 4 in Waste Management Operations - Managing Treatment
Hazardous Waste (4TMH)**

Qualification Accreditation Number:

10026587

Units gained by Andy Dowson

U1027789	Create effective working relationships (MCI Unit C4)
R1013863	Provide information to support decision making on a waste management site.
K1013867	Control the reception of hazardous waste
M1013871	Control the movement, sorting and storage of hazardous wastes
U1051769	Monitor procedures to control risks to health and safety (Employment NTO Unit B)
F1013860	Control maintenance and other engineering operations
J1013861	Control improvements to waste management operations
U1026119	Support the efficient use of resources (MCI Unit B1)
K1013884	Review the performance of teams and individuals
D1013915	Control site operations for the treatment of hazardous waste
K1013920	Control the disposal of outputs and residues from hazardous waste treatment and recovery operations
H1014015	Ensure protection of the environment on hazardous waste treatment or transfer sites

Serial No: 18066/11/1

